MAGS Athletics Results
NZSS Athletics Team, Waitakere 2016

Track

Last Name, First Name
Longopoa, Kalisi
Moon, Dylan

Moon, Dylan

Rusher, Leo

Bannister, Holly

Road Race

Last Name, First Name
MAGS 3 person team
Houghton, Hannah
Bannister, Holly

Van Zyl, Theane

Relays

Last Name, First Name
Moon, Dylan

Rusher, Leo

Nikola Vikena

Mathew Taufa

Kara, Janelle
Kalisi Longopoa
Witehira, Paige
Chantel Young

Field

Last Name, First Name
Witehira, Paige

Kara, Janelle

Lole, Latonya

Moon, Dylan
Coker-Grey, Theodore
Simone, Darhys
Simone, Darhys

Lole, Latonya
Coker-Grey, Theodore

Grade
JG
JB
JB
JB
JG

Grade
JG
JG
JG
JG

Grade
JB
JB
JB
JB

SG
SG
SG
SG

Grade
SG
SG
JG
JB
JB
JB
JB

IG
JB

Event
80H
300H
100H
100
3000

Event

4km Road Race
4km Road Race
4km Road Race
4km Road Race

Event
4x 100
4x 100
4x 100
4x 100

4x 100
4x 100
4x 100
4x 100

Event
JT

DT
T
HJ
SP
DT

Performance Wind PB Round

12.24
41.18
14.78
11.95
11.31.84

0.2

PB
-2.1
-1.9

PB

Performance Wind PB

15:54.17
16:08.63
16:17.94

PB
PB
PB

Performance Wind PB

46.11
46.11
46.11
46.11

52.70
52.70
52.70
52.70

PB
PB
PB
PB

Performance Wind PB

39.67m
4.93m
27.08m
31.24
1.60m
10.61m
34.34m

4.70m
4.44m

PB
0O PB
PB
1.2 PB

-1.4

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Round
Final
Final
Final
Final

Round
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final

Round
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Qualifying
Qualifying

Overall Placing
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Overall Placing
2
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20



