MAGS Athletics Results NZSS Athletics Team, Waitakere 2016

Track

Last Name, First Name	Grade	Event	Performance	Wind	ΡВ	Round	Overall Placing
Longopoa, Kalisi	JG	80H	12.24	0.2		Final	2
Moon, Dylan	JB	300H	41.18		PB	Final	4
Moon, Dylan	JB	100H	14.78	-2.1		Final	7
Rusher, Leo	JB	100	11.95	-1.9		Final	8
Bannister, Holly	JG	3000	11.31.84		PB	Final	9

Road Race

Last Name, First Name	Grade	Event	Performance	Wind	PB	Round	Overall Placing
MAGS 3 person team	JG	4km Road Race				Final	1
Houghton, Hannah	JG	4km Road Race	15:54.17		РΒ	Final	11
Bannister, Holly	JG	4km Road Race	16:08.63		PB	Final	14
Van Zyl, Theane	JG	4km Road Race	16:17.94		ΡВ	Final	16

Relays						
Last Name, First Name	Grade	Event	Performance	Wind PB	Round	Overall Placing
Moon, Dylan	JB	4x 100	46.11	PB	Final	6
Rusher, Leo	JB	4x 100	46.11	PB	Final	6
Nikola Vikena	JB	4x 100	46.11	PB	Final	6
Mathew Taufa	JB	4x 100	46.11	PB	Final	6
Kara, Janelle	SG	4x 100	52.70		Final	11
Kalisi Longopoa	SG	4x 100	52.70		Final	11
Witehira, Paige	SG	4x 100	52.70		Final	11
Chantel Young	SG	4x 100	52.70		Final	11

Field

i ieiu							
Last Name, First Name	Grade	Event	Performance	Wind	PB	Round	Overall Placing
Witehira, Paige	SG	JT	39.67m		РΒ	Final	2
Kara, Janelle	SG	IJ	4.93m	0	РΒ	Final	10
Lole, Latonya	JG	DT	27.08m			Final	12
Moon, Dylan	JB	JT	31.24			Final	15
Coker-Grey, Theodore	JB	HJ	1.60m		ΡВ	Final	18
Simone, Darhys	JB	SP	10.61m			Final	19
Simone, Darhys	JB	DT	34.34m			Final	20
Lole, Latonya	JG	IJ	4.70m	1.2	РΒ	Qualifying	21
Coker-Grey, Theodore	JB	IJ	4.44m	-1.4		Qualifying	34